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Joe Mettnof. do . ...... L. A. Solle, do August Wardell, do . . 12.9 JCOMMISSIONER'S Mrs. Walter Tinned d ... 25.00
Addle Tnppez. do 16.00

Alex HasvoL do .
Lillian Hill, do

1.49
1T.91
17.91

R. K. Zurlinder, do 6.96
E. M. Reigex, do
Grant Roe.'., do k

Harley Scott, do

15.01
29.00
19.00

Mafk Bacon. doS
A Win VarVAA J? 'COURT City of, Aumsville, road tax - Sartlla Waldron. do 15.00Robert Hodxe.'do

Clarence Ctarr, j do
K. R. Warnock, do
Glenn E. Bayse, do apportionment ....... .146.26 H. B. Scott, do Mrs. Paulino Clark, reliefCity of Aurora, do.,..T.. 475.40 of Newt. HornbnckU 1

W. 8. Miller, dor; ., ;.'.. 1T.91
R. D. Matheny, do .7. . . 35.91
&r P. ,Mathenv, do . . 5 5 .9 2
Henyk Anderson, do . . . ... 5.97

L. E. Voljamore,
W. J.' Volgamore,

Mm. Anna I. Wheeler, de. 18r00
Mrs. W. H. WUlUms. do . . 10.00
Mary Wlrtx. do 15.00
Mrs. Mary F. Wood, do .. 10.00

Floyd Brewer, do;
George Bnsch, do Mary Jackson,' relief ,, ,

M. Janick. do.Nelson Gates, do Sarah e. Kephart. do ,
Katherine Kopf. do - ,

Ragner-Anderso- do

City of Donald, do . : .... .185.22
City of Hubbard, d. . .., ;730.22
City of Gervais, do - .f .. 535. 61
City of Jefefrson, do . .. 1 .741.09
City of Mk Angel, do . . . .1404.76

Andrew Tost, do 15.00

53.86
22.88
22.83
12.93
11.94
11.94
.2J7

2.00
23.18
33.83
35.82
T1.S2
33.S3

13.00

John Kiehols, use. of team "JA. P. Do Tyster Alma Zuercher, do ...... 20.00Arran Casey, do . .
John Caev;; An Ir Carl Fisher, do John Van Gorden, labor .

R. E. Archibald, da
Ruth Larson, do
Resale M." Elofroa. relief of T. M. C. A.. tnalaL freeFrank Fesster. doOrvai Casey, do--. ........ employment bareau.... 50.00Wi Boget. do Lmm Lnndeen' J

Dr. V. E. Hockett pnysklan 65.00Lester Green, do
Chas. Henry, do Marion Fischer, do

C. E, Mociey. do
Eve Martin, relief t .
Mrs. Delia M. Shaw, relief

City of Scottr-Millsd- o i i
City Of Sllrerton. do. . . . . 4334.6
CIty of St. Paul, do 171.30
City of Sublimity, do . . . , .218.03
City of Turner, do ...... .605.16

Richard Henry, do Aeeor'a Office Arrt.

wm.. Casey, do .......
Ed Cook, do ............
Jack Fenlmore, do
Roy Fenimore. do .......
C. F. Fields, do...

f The following Is the official
publication of the . record of
claims before Ihel - Marion

, county commissioners court
for the September terra, 1932,

- with the amoum allowed, bills
' continued, ete, according! to
' the records in .the; office of the
county derk.HMV-;;;'- -

j; I

(Continued from September z9)
Valley "Mach. Weld. Ce.,

7 repairs ........... j... 11.85
Arthur H. Cerdter, labor . .88
H. J. MeKlnney, do ..... . 1.74

' Q. C. Ray. do 80,73

Mrs.. Carrie M. Wbitney. of Harrv MeekerC. M. Janick, do R. Shelton. deputy .116.00
Carl H. Johnson, relief of

10.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
32.60

15.00
19.0

25.00

10.00
15.00

10.00

12.50
25.00
20.00
16.00
15.00

Frank Kuhout. do A. W. Jones, do 115.00City of Woodburn .do. ...3004.14 Chas. A. Mirier . j

Diet. Attyt. Office AccU.
Lyle J. Page; deputy .....10 0.0b
Joyce Anderson, stenog. . . 50. Ou.

Health Offlcer'a Aert.
Vernon A. Douglas, hearth

Officer ..............162.50
C. C-- Dauer. deputy 90.00
Ethel Lermon. clerk ..... 42.50
Nova Lyndes, anrse..... 125.00

Salewi Janice Coari Acct.
Alma Johnson, atenog. ... T5.00

Javenlle Coart Acct.. "

Nona White, probation of-- -

ficer .....10949
Eva C. Lenhardt. deputy .100.00
Myrtle E. Beecroft. do ...100.00
Ara C. Saadborg, de ....

Bee. A Electioa Acct.
H. C. Jlattson. derk . 45.00

School Sapta. Office Aert.
Cora E. Reld. asrstaat ....100.00
Cora E. Reld. truant otOcerx 15.00
Wayne D. Harding, sneer-- -

rlsor 120.00
Sealer of WeJghU Meaearee Ac.
J. F. Jones, sealer 51.19

SherlfTe Office Acct.
S. O. Bnrkharf, deputy ...124.69
B. R. 8alth, do -- .124.6P
W. Richardson, do 109.69
r. T. Wrlghtmaa. do ...,ll-6- 9

(To Be Continued)

Fred Lang, do .A. Gilford, do

rlgbt-of-ws- y ,
"

"
. GEXERAL FfXl ...
September Term lOJta

Poor Acct.

Eck Dutoit. labor Eva Roberts, clerk lot.ft
Alma Ackerman, de 100.00Pete Ilitsman, do. ....... Regina Moffenbler, relief

Mr. May Nelson, relief ofHarold Dutoit." do . . ; . . !

Ralpa Dutoit. doH. Hopper, do ... . . wm. Nelson Clerk's Office Acct.R. Hurst, do . . . . . v .:. .

W. R. Larson, A
A. R. Michels, do ' ...
Alex Mlnten, do ,,

Guy Moeer, do
Kenneth Mnlkey. do
C. G. Mnllikan. do

Mrs. Alvira Northcuit, re--Rex Dntoit, do ......... .

Ted Jelderks. Tie

24.37
9.95

.99
25.87
27.86
21.89
27.86
17.91
15.92
43.29
21.89
51.87
20.89
21.89
43.39
31.92
21.89
27.89
43.89
27.86
27.86

8.98
28.85
21.89
27.93
219
21.29
27.86
42.89
25.87

1.99
17.41
39.99
21.89
11.94
13.93
19.00
27.86
7.96

Mrs. Rdsanna Aicher, relief
Geo. H. Aschenbrenner, do
Mrs J May Bedlent. do

W. A. .Lawrence, do . Uef
Mrs. Juno Nussear. doOrval Loe. do

C. C. Ward, deputy 115.00
W. S. Lamkin. do ...... .116.00
J. H. Ward, do .110.00
A. M. PresnaU. do . . . 100.00

Canon Trnitt. do ........
Vera Trnitt, do ......... Kate Beeman. do w

; 5.97
11.94
11.94
11.94
13.93
15.96

7.98
25.93
13.93

7.96
5.98

12.93
,-- 5.97

7

11.94
23.94

7.98
25.93

3.98
12.93
23.94

3.99- 7.96
-- 5.97
13.93
1990
19.90

5.97
15.96

5.97
3.98

J. T. McKiltop, do . . .
Mrs., Kirsti Odman, do"Mary . Robson. relief ofElbert Neal, do..184.7SLyle Sacre. do VH, Banghn, "Bo ....... Anna ott, doMaitha BelleuE. G. Oeder, do

Ray McKIllop, do. . . .
W. H. Melthke, do . . .
J, H. Nichols, do

H. A. Judd. do 50.00
H. C. Mattsoa. do ...... . 45.00II. A. Staus. do. ........ . 27.18

1L A. Van Cleave, do . . i . .14117
Harry Christian, do
Eramett Dorothy, do . . . . . Ruth. Berry, relief JT

G. J. Molsan, relief of A.' Doc licensee Fnd Acct.Edwin Peters, do
Elmer Peterson, do

1.96
1.98
3.98

-- 1.98
11.2i

1.98
1.98

19.90
19J0
19.90
19.99
16.91
16.91

8.95
13.93

8.95
14.92

6.96
11.94
11.94

Floyd Saepard, do . . . Edgar Watters, d ...... H. A. JUdd, deputy 50.00

15.00
8.00

10.00
15.00

e

15.00
17.50

T.50'
15.00
15.00
25.00

15.00
20.00
18.00
10.00

Blerward . .C. F. Baldwin, do ......Carl Pflanm, doFranklin Sbepard, do
G. A. Walling, do. . . . Ceert Howee Acct.

D. O. Baldwin, do ....... Emma J. Blgler, relief
Chas. P. Boles, do A. H. Wyatt. Janitor T0.00

Annie S. B. Owens,' do
Mrs. Louisa Paque'tte. re-

lief of self, Nora Pluard.
and Josephine ' Jeandola

Wm. H. Parrla, relief
Mrs, D. A." Parsons.' do
B. A. Borrevlk. irelief of

Olea Pedersen ..I t
Chaa. Peterson, relief

J. Barkhurst, do . .
John Reinhart, do .

Earl Ross, do
H. J. S&lden, do .

J. E. Baldwin, labor .

Hiram Hampton, de Boys ft Girl Aid Soc, do

407
I

16104
i

1171
9.05

W. W. Hiu, do 70.00
L. Hobson, do 70.00
Teresa Kirsch, elev. opr. .. 65.00Geo. Braugh,. relief of self

J. W. Magee. do
Clarence Miller, do . .
W. A. Booker, do

Tool House Acct.
Air , Redaction Sale Co.,

oxygen
John . Finn Metal ? Works,

" nabbit. etc
Oregon-Waa-n. Water Serr.

Co., water
Pacific Tel. tc Tel. Co.. tel.
Salem Bargain House, rags
Emll A. Schaefer, glycerine

Track Accts. '

B. F. Nye, do

25.00
10.00
15.00

15.00
10,00

6.00
18.00
20.00

and wife ., . ,.
A. P. Solie, do
John Ward, do
K. R. Warnock. do

A. E. Spencer, do
C. R. Taylor, do F. A. Pike, do

Edgar Walters, do . ,

O. E. Akers, do
J. H. Engeman, do . . .

Fred E. Aker, do
Elisabeth Brinegar, relief
Mrs. M. E. Brooks, do
Mrs. Amos Brown,, do
Jenrva E. Brown, do

4.00
463

Louis Schneider, do
C. A. Barrows, do

Anna Pugh, do
Anna F. Ratcllffe. doJohn Cowrso, do

i: 11.0015.96
9.95 Eber Rember, do 15.00G. Batliner, do

Don Doerfler, do Edwin F. tc Anna Butter- -
15.0075

Ray Gustafson, do . . .

Orval Loo, do
J. Short, do
Wayne Simeral, do .
L. L. Thomas, do . . . ,

field, do25.93Anton Fisher, do
Haias Top & Body Shop, re--,

cover cushions ........ 4

Joe Rocgue, repair brakes . 2

Miscellaneous Bridge Acct.

5.97
1 5.16

7.98
00

25.00
7.50

26.00
Mrs. Josie Campbell, doM. H. Hafg, do 15.96

23.88
131 N. High, J. U. BIOYER, Prop.

Swift Steer Beef
15.00
15.00Ray Hlsel, doW, E. Fuller, do .... 3.98Gilbert Anderson, labor. . . 67 10.00

Mrs. Josephine Chllders, do
Mrs. Belle Churchill, do ....
C. J. Chamner, relief ofF. Kavalskl, do

Mrs. Annie Reaick, do
Frank C. Clark, relief .of

Catherine L. Rhodes
Lucile Rogers, relief
G. J. Moisaa. relief of Jo-

seph J. Rondeau
Alfred Rose, relief,
Henry L. Sagsvold, do
F. X. Saucier, do -

Walter Gleso, do .
W. J. Grant, do
Ronald Heater, do .
Lewis M. Johnston, do
J. P. Steel, do
Shirley Brown, do
E. M. Boyer, do
C. B. Coleman, do
H. C. Cox. do
Cliff Mann en, do
W. S. Miller, do
Anton Pokorney, do .

9.95Chester De lreer, do674
B. J. Kindoll, do

15.92
9.95

25.87
18.93
11.94

17.9167J23 6.00Chas. A. Grc'en-- . do
Roy Brenner, do .........

--Robt. Bye., Jr.. do .......
Wm. Dunnigan, do ...... E. ClarkJoo Klein, do

47.88
11.94
39.90
17.91
13.96
21.89

Swift Bacon and Hams
Brookfield Links, Pattys and Eggs

7.50
15.00
10.00

7 23 Ed Condon, relief 10.00
15.00

15.96
27.86
27.86

Albert Hennles, do
C. A Hannejjan, do
J. H. Jigger, do . . ,

J. C. McDonald, do
Ted McFarland, do

67J23
87.123
67.123

15.00
V. L. McReynoIds, do
Sam Neeland, do
John Sacro Jr., do
O. K. Walker, do

Mrs. Efflo Cooder, do
Mrs. Edith Cratsenberg, do
Mary E. Cummins, relief of

17.91
5.97

H. W. Hnghlett, do
Theodore Kaenzi. do Joseph Schauer, do19.90

10.00
15.00

5.00
16.9217.91 John Schlehnber, doMeithof, do 53.86i Ererett Park, do 52.29 19.90Frank Rape, doWm.

F. C.
self and husband

Clara I. Dimick, relief14.92Robertson, do 11.94 17.91 Lucy M. A Newton M. Be-w-ell,

do
Leo Ackerman, do
Harry Becker, do
Tony Minten. do

1.24H. D. Robertson, do ..... 1.99

20.00
--25.00
10.00
17.50
25.00

Ulyssa Ellen Dodge, do 25.00
15.00

Greg A. Robl, labor ...... 67.33
Frank Schampier. do 67.23

r Lev! Slighter, do 67.23
Phlllin Fischer, foreman ..161.73

Newton Shepherd, reliefReuben Wargnier, do .... 28.36 47.88
17.91

59.85
5.97

11.94

at
A PRICE WITHIN REASON

VOEITH A THY
Fresh Fruits, Vegetables and Groceries

TeL 6611
Open Evenings. Just across street from courthouse.

Clark Rich, do
C. L. Valentine, do
M. A. Warring, do
Alvaa Casey, do
Wm. Casey, do

Johanna Dunn, do
Mrs. Margaret Eder, doR. I Weidner, do . .. 27.86 Mrs. W. R. Slyter. relief . . 15.00Trifon Oprls, do

E. J. Stark, do
John Avery, do

10.007.96 Mrs. Anna Engelhart. do
Valentine Fisher, relief ot

Freddie Wintermantel, do. 21.89
O. E. Vance, fencing 1.99
Otto Anderson, labor, do.. 29.85

10.00
10.00
15.0011.94

Hugh B. Smith, de
Mrs. Eleanor Steward, do .
Mrs. Mary R. Steward, do.
Hulda Stripling, do .,

T. C. Jones, do

16.41
22.88
22.88

2.23
11.94

19.76
79.15

32.32
13.93

Miscellaneous Accts.
J. D. Adams Co., lock, etc.
Geo. E. Allen, spikes, etc. .

Bertelson McShano print-
ing

Bochsler Hdw.. tape, etc. .

J. L. Van Arnam, doJ. Barkhurst, do 15.92
A. L. Bradfleld. do 25.8T 83.91 8.00

8.00J. M. Arbogast. do Mrs. Alice swanson, do . .
'Rav Gustafson, do 11.94 Murtla M. Syphert, do6.40 67.88

15.92 10.00L. H. Barney, do
Floyd Brewer, doW. E. Burns, Tacuuia tank

parts, etc 13
Wm. Lawrence, do, 43.89
J. W. Magee, do .: .23.88 28.38doAnton Englehart, F : ril

Ne&on "Gates, do
R. W. Davis, do
Bilk Eickhoff, do
H. A. Elliott, do
Henry Engleklng, do
J. M. Erwert, do
Alfred Fisher, do
John Fitzpatriek, do
Bob Marshall, do
E. M. Neal, do
Harry Ness; do
Milton Ness, do
L. T. Phniipa, do

Jheo Phillips, do 21.89

self and wife 10.00
Leonard Fleischman. do 15.00
John Fowler, relief 8.00
Florence L. Furmaa, relief

ot self and husband 20J)0
Carrie Gilbert, relief 15.00
Mrs. Ada L. Golden, do 10.00
Jacob Ootthart, do 12.50
W. L. Cobb, relief of Chas.

Groenlng 8.00
J. H. Harper, relief 8.00
J. F. Bewley, relief of Levi

A. Harris !

Capital City Trf. Co., oil . . 32.50
Frank Doolittle, repair tire 1.50

J. M. Erwert, do
Ben Harris, do
Ronald Heater, do

Wayne Simeral, do 27.93
Wm. Sjovangen, do 27.86

11.94
69.84
89.90

3.98
11.94

D. G. Drager. cash adv. for W. H. Imsey, do

23.88
11.94
10.94
11.94

. 11.94
11.94

.99
9.95

11.94
. 11.94
, 9.95
. 16.41
. 22.88

Alois Wetzel, do 27.86freight 29.83
Sebastian Axtman, do .... 21.89D. G. Draper, freight on wmmpiling .. 357.00 13.98

67.83
18.93

Harry Curtiss, do 26.36
L. L. Dunn, do 43.89
William Fisher, do 27.86

Milton L. Knauf, do .
Elbert Neal, do
Rex Nicholson, do
C. B. Parkharst, do
George Parkharst, do
Jack Patton, do

M. J. Peterson, do

Ray L. Farmer, Hdw.," Co
"spikes, etc

'R. B. Flemnig, wire ..1 O. J. Moisan, relief oi orace31.94
13.20

John Richey, do
ess ; Shorts, do .

G. H. Sollars, do
John Klmsev. do 39.90 71.82

15.42 10.00A. HartR. 0. Kocher, do 43.89The Frederick Post Ct., Hart. relieL. 80.0028.85 Mrs. Hattie G. Leads ttflae way ttChas Striber, labor 23.8820.99 Glean Parrish, do ....... 43.89level books, etc., :...
R. L. Hart, road viewer
W. T. Hogg, chainman

4.49
3.99

GMM' Here only- - will you find quality merchandise at the lowest
prices. No fancy fixtures, all extra overhead eliminated and
we pass the extra savings on to you.

FRIDAY SATURDAY MONDAY

Honeyman Hdw., files etc. 237.76
Ira Jorgenson, hooks, etc. .237.76
P. J. Larson & Sons, wagon

polos 18.00
The George Lawrence Co., j

trans, linings, etc. ..... 31. $5!
M. J. Lentsch, sharpening

tools 42.80
Loggers tc Cont. Mach. Co.,

gear, etc 96.48
L. M. Martel, repair tools. 113.00
C. McElhaney, road viewer 9.t5
Fred J. Miller, road viewer 13.00
Murphy Gardner Lbr., lbr. 1.50
Oregon state highway com.,

canvas etc 29.18

Phone 3527294 North Commercial

39-In- ch All Silk Flat Crepe 7Sc
AND BY THE WAY, I had a visit from my old boss, Mr. L. J. Skaggs, district manager of the T

fcar 'N Takit stores. I guess he is starting to wonder how this Irish Cash Store sells quality groceries at such
low nrices. Check up, put in a supply at the following prices.

gjQp YOUR WAY. IT WILL PAY YOU TO SHOP AT IRISITS. .

"GREATER SAVINGS FOR FRIDAY. SATURDAY AND MONDAY
All newest fall shades, special

Oswald Red & White Store, j
wire, etc 1.50

Pohlo Staver Co. staples ete 9.25
Port.; Blue Print Co.. paper 4.13
Rahn McWhorter Paper Co. - "r

paper 3.05 Kg21c 80 Square Fast Color Prints
Just received all new fall patterns,., special yd.Caddy, O lbs.Fresh SnowflakesIF

25cMisses Non Run Rayons
A big variety In bloomers, panties, shorts, ete.

full cream, very tasty
WHITE EAGLE HARD WHEAT

A satisfactory all purpose flour

lbs.
BbL $3.15

17c23c Stevens Pure Linen Crash
Pure linen crash, colored borders, f or hand or roller towels.

Salem Hdw., bolts, etc. ... 25.32
Salem Iron Works, set

screws, etc 95.03
J. Scholl tc Son, rope, etc.. 1.20
Shell Oil Co., oil, etc. . . . . 69.51
Silver Falls Tbr. co., lbr. 2469.09
Chas. K. Spanlding Log. Co.

lumber, etc 78.47
Starr Hdw. Co., files .... .?
Stay-to- n Hdw., nails, etc. . 1.60
Oscar Storaasll, final pay-- j

meat on cont 961.43
E. G. Srron, lumber .....272.17
Truscon3teel Co., ateel ..992.3(4
Union Oil Co. of Calif., as-- j

, phalt. etc. 1892.11
Valley Motor Co., gear, etc 79.62
"West Coast Pwdr. Co. pwdr. 64.66
Woodbury Co., bolts, etc. 454.61
State lad. Acc. Com., In- - t

.surance ...1079.5,7
W. P. Collard, gravel 42.90
Independence Sand & Grav.

; -- Co, do 6.00
E. H. Itschner, do 1443.60
W. L. Jones, do 1.00
S.'S. Montague, do ...... .5309.64
Oregon Gravel Co., do . . .1581.51
J. S. Risley, rock 8710.15
saxton &. Loonev. aravel. 3000.01

sweet, lean

79c Pure Thread Silk Chiffon Hose flflg
Full fashioned cradle foot ankle fitting.albs.Vegetable

81x90 Good Quality Fine Sheets 7C
A remarkable .value buy as man y as you need.

ATS
No .10 bags, white flaked Each

AMAIZO GOLDEN

Just Rite on Cakes these
cold morningsL. M. Case, hauling gravel 1288.44

Salem Sand Grav. co ao 3i4.ai R. Tweedie andi.L. M. i

Case, do 1461.1? 98c Children's Slipover Sweaters 77q
A very beautiful assortment of all wool sweaters.lb::pailCrabb. labor .... 9.4$

BagM. M. Magee, patrolman.. 18.18 white or yellow
Ray McKIllop, labor ..... .
r.on. nrimns. movine fence 22. OP

Jacob Doerfler, do ........ 52.0f)

19c Children's Ribbed Cotton Hose IflfiH. V.. Klnz. do 79.0D tileElmer Lorence, do. 57.20
lbs. Practically at half the retail price nice shadesfancy California1. B. Loschke, do

Roy Minster, labor ......
Jacob Singer, do . . ..... . i .
Leslie Elford, do ........
Peter Feskens. do
Henry Huntley, do See Our Table of Odds and Ends Jc

A great selection at enormous Barings.Pkg.George Hahrt, do
M. B. Sills, do . . all flavorsFINE MOUNTAIN NEW CROP
Andrew Stegman, do
Ed Srarvari, do .

Jessie Wilson, do
V Wnodrnff. do 2,39lb. pail 2c Arch Support Oxfords

Guaranteed. Made of fine kid leathers and with good soles.
R. O. Amort, do 8--

9

Bot.r Bitter Real Tomato .

77cDouble Cotton Blankets
Talk about bargain liere Is one yo u can not duplicate.

tJaye Bleakney, jr., do . . .
"Gust Carstensen, do . . . . .
Henry Gladden, do ......
Tiemus Loyd, do
Geo. Neitling, do ........
Mike Senator, do ........
E. J. Stark, do .
Edward Tippner, do
William Kirsch, do i

. Chester Mulkey, do
A. M. Peterson, do . . xi
Desmond PhlUipi, do x

Doz.
NALLEY'S SALAD

PlPQGGUIIIlg
slenderize with salads

nice size J

locals t lbs. 79c Blue Denim.or Striped O'Alls 7e
Get your choice nowthe market price Is advancing. .

R. O. Amort, do s
1 1 lbs.: Men's Everyday or Work Pants Q7q

$1.49 values. ; Very durable and a wonderful valua.
Saturday only 10

TP

Roy Brown, do itjj.wt' 23
C. C. Carter, do .x.ixxr 27
B. a; Case, do 2
C. L. Case, do ...xMnw 25
Kelson Catea, do n 5

James Cully, do . . Mk&x 11
'Ben Harris, do . . . . m .. 27
Ronald Heater, do intar 27
John Hunter,' do. II

A. Hnpp, do ....iinoc. 16

J. L. Long, do . . I mm m 21
.Sam Matheny, do , .,.x:: 21
Chas. Meyer, do ..wow 21
.Ralph Mollet, do ..nxc 21

,W. H.' Mollet, do ...ub- - 11
Chester Mulkey. do x 11

Ralph Mulkey, de ti. W2"
Jack Patton, do Mi

. E. M. Rdger, do x I
x Roy Williams, do. . ,

ttav Maasoa. do . . . . . r .

8for ggcJell-We-ll or Tru-Je-ll
Actually below the wholesale cost big saving.

X

.i. FELDMANS YELLOW NAPTHA
Equal te the BestBuncli Vegetables, bunch' ..................j

Mt. Vernon, case 2.CS f

Q CnS n iars
357 Court StKermlt Barkhnrst; do

' vtta. TTItaman. do . 19.95 C. O. D. Orders AcceptedFree Delivery, Phone --3527
' W -- T. PittTiam. Aat :';. i . J ' T.98 r - .r. - '
R. T. Hess,-d-o 17.IX


